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������� ��	�
��
ก
�����������
� 2 �� 8 
����

12 x 0.67 = 8.04 �
���5,410,862.502,589,177.50����� 2557

1,552,400/ 2,319,200 = 0.672,821,685.002,054,885.00����� 2556

��
��ก 1,552,400 ���766,800.002,319,200.00����� 2555

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'������ 3 ��(�ก)� 2,319,200 ���- 1,552,400.001,483,600.00����� 2554

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'������ 2 ��(�ก)� 1,483,600 ���- 3,036,000.00464,000.00����� 2553

Cumulative Net Cash FlowNet Cash FlowPeriod

��$=)� �>?�@ABC �D?E�$���F��C GH�ก)
  '�ก�I����"J��ก��ICBกB�H�  (Worst Case)

Pay Back Period

������� ��	�
��
ก
�����������
� 1 �� 5 
����

12 x 0.39= 4.68 �
���10,628,172.503,696,857.50����� 2557

748,000/ 1,944,740 = 0.396,931,315.003,160,045.00����� 2556

��
��ก 748,000 ���3,771,270.002,574,530.00����� 2555

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'������ 2 ��(�ก)� 1,944,740 ���1,196,740.001,944,740.00����� 2554

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'���!�ก ��(�ก)� 2,752,000 ���- 748,000.002,752,000.00����� 2553

Cumulative Net Cash FlowNet Cash FlowPeriod

��$=)� �>?�@ABC �D?E�$���F��C GH�ก)
 '�ก�I����"J��ก��IC
��&��&R  (Best Case)

Pay Back Period

������� ��	�
��
ก
�����������
� 1 �� 11
����

12 x 0.91 = 10.92 �
���8,225,752.503,207,977.50����� 2557

2,152,000/ 2,367,600 = 0.915,017,775.002,686,285.00����� 2556

��
��ก 2,152,000 ���2,331,490.002,115,890.00����� 2555

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'������ 2 ��(�ก)� 2,367,600 ���215,600.002,367,600.00����� 2554

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'���!�ก ��(�ก)� 1,348,000 ���- 2,152,000.001,348,000.00����� 2553

Cumulative Net Cash FlowNet Cash FlowPeriod

��$=)� �>?�@ABC �D?E�$���F��C GH�ก)
 '�ก�I����R�E>�R��S�@�@
F (Most Likely Case)

Pay Back Period

������� ��	�
��
ก
�����������
� 2 �� 8 
����

12 x 0.67 = 8.04 �
���5,410,862.502,589,177.50����� 2557

1,552,400/ 2,319,200 = 0.672,821,685.002,054,885.00����� 2556

��
��ก 1,552,400 ���766,800.002,319,200.00����� 2555

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'������ 3 ��(�ก)� 2,319,200 ���- 1,552,400.001,483,600.00����� 2554

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'������ 2 ��(�ก)� 1,483,600 ���- 3,036,000.00464,000.00����� 2553

Cumulative Net Cash FlowNet Cash FlowPeriod

��$=)� �>?�@ABC �D?E�$���F��C GH�ก)
  '�ก�I����"J��ก��ICBกB�H�  (Worst Case)

Pay Back Period

������� ��	�
��
ก
�����������
� 1 �� 5 
����

12 x 0.39= 4.68 �
���10,628,172.503,696,857.50����� 2557

748,000/ 1,944,740 = 0.396,931,315.003,160,045.00����� 2556

��
��ก 748,000 ���3,771,270.002,574,530.00����� 2555

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'������ 2 ��(�ก)� 1,944,740 ���1,196,740.001,944,740.00����� 2554

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'���!�ก ��(�ก)� 2,752,000 ���- 748,000.002,752,000.00����� 2553

Cumulative Net Cash FlowNet Cash FlowPeriod

��$=)� �>?�@ABC �D?E�$���F��C GH�ก)
 '�ก�I����"J��ก��IC
��&��&R  (Best Case)

Pay Back Period

������� ��	�
��
ก
�����������
� 1 �� 11
����

12 x 0.91 = 10.92 �
���8,225,752.503,207,977.50����� 2557

2,152,000/ 2,367,600 = 0.915,017,775.002,686,285.00����� 2556

��
��ก 2,152,000 ���2,331,490.002,115,890.00����� 2555

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'������ 2 ��(�ก)� 2,367,600 ���215,600.002,367,600.00����� 2554

ก� !"�#$�"
%�&'���!�ก ��(�ก)� 1,348,000 ���- 2,152,000.001,348,000.00����� 2553

Cumulative Net Cash FlowNet Cash FlowPeriod

��$=)� �>?�@ABC �D?E�$���F��C GH�ก)
 '�ก�I����R�E>�R��S�@�@
F (Most Likely Case)

Pay Back Period 

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


